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Cairo L Toiletry Bag

Organize your essentials sustainably with our
recycled cotton toiletry bag (3,9L). Featuring a
spacious main compartment for efficient storage
and a secure zipper closure, it seamlessly
combines eco-friendliness with practicality,
ensuring your journey is both organized and
environmentally conscious.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): 30x16x8

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,08

Product material: Recycled Cotton

Individual packing: Recycled PE Polybag (20 units)
Country of origin: India

Taric: 4202929190

Exterior box (Pc.): 180

Box weight (Kg.): 15,00

Exterior box (cm): 36x30x41

Percentage of sustainable materials: 88,70 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 0,41



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Toiletry Bag

Toiletry bag - Front

Toiletry bag - Back

Technique

Digital Transfer
Embroidery
Laser

Transfer

Digital Transfer
Embroidery
Laser

Transfer

Maximum Size

180x90
50x70

200x80
180x90
180x90
50x70

200x80
180x90

Maximum of Colours



